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SRES 677
A resolution to express the sense of the Senate regarding the importance of recycling and the inception of
recycling on the National Mall.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: Nov 15, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. (text of measure as introduced: CR S7909)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. (text of measure as introduced: CR S7909) 
(Nov 15, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-resolution/677 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Carper, Thomas R. [D-DE] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: DE   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (4 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Snowe, Olympia J. [R-ME] R · ME Nov 15, 2010

Sen. Chambliss, Saxby [R-GA] R · GA Nov 17, 2010

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Nov 17, 2010

Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D · CO Nov 17, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Natural Resources Committee Senate Referred To Nov 15, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 15, 2010) 

Recognizes the importance of observing America Recycles Day.

Commends the National Park Service, the National Park Foundation, the Trust for the National Mall, and the Coca-Cola

Company for: (1) establishing and promoting recycling on the National Mall; and (2) providing an excellent example for

government agencies and corporate citizens to follow in making recycling possible in public places.
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Actions Timeline

Nov 15, 2010: Introduced in Senate
Nov 15, 2010: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S7909)
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